
Item #21-0000478 2/24 ©2009 Steelcase Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. 
Trademarks used herein are the property of Steelcase Inc. or of their respective owners. Printed in U.S.A.

Tinsel
Available on vertical surface products, 
Tinsel features a straight stitch pattern. 
This textured material has a neutral color 
palette that softens up any space.

Disclaimer
There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.



Boost

Ego Fizz

Lit Muse

P524

P517 P518

P516 P519

Tinsel

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Grow

Bliss

DolceSugar

P522

P521

P523P515

Tinsel
A

M
E

R

Depth P520

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Tinsel

Technical Specifications
Contents: 100% Pre-Consumer Recycled Polyester | Abrasion: 400 cycles 

Material Characteristics
Width: 66 in | Vertical Repeat: 0.25 in | Horizontal Repeat: 0.15 in | Backing: None
Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 12 years

Performance Standards

Asia Pacific 
Finish Code

Europe, Middle 
East and Africa 
Finish Code

Americas 
Finish Code

Sugar

Bliss

Fizz

Boost

Lit

Grow

Muse

Ego

Dolce

Depth

P515

P521

P518

P524

P516

P522

P519

P517

P523

P520

––

––

––

––

––

––

––

––

––

––

Price Group 1

Due to the constantly evolving dynamics of information pertaining to disinfecting and protecting against bacteria and viruses, 
please refer to https://www.steelcase.com/cleaning-steelcase-products/ for the most up-to-date resources.


