Tinsel

Available on vertical surface products, Tinsel features a straight stitch pattern. This textured material has a neutral color palette that softens up any space.

Steelcase

Disclaimer

There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.

Tinsel





Tinsel

Price Group 1

Technical Specifications

Contents: 100% Pre-Consumer Recycled Polyester | Abrasion: 400 cycles

Material Characteristics

Width: 66 in | Vertical Repeat: 0.25 in | Horizontal Repeat: 0.15 in | Backing: None

Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 12 years

Performance Standards



	Americas Finish Code	Europe, Middle East and Africa Finish Code	Asia Pacific Finish Code
Sugar	P515	-	-
Lit	P516	-	-
Ego	P517	-	-
Fizz	P518	-	-
Muse	P519	-	-
Depth	P520	-	-
Bliss	P521	-	-
Grow	P522	-	-
Dolce	P523	-	-
Boost	P524	-	-